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© 00 NO GO A~ WON -

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

DQ Disqualification
DQ11 Wrenching

Nation
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Generation Date: SAT 13 JUL 2024 17.24

Points
61
54
53
48
48
39
30
20
12

TIMBERSPORTS

German Ford Transit Cup 2024 - Pros

Mellrichstadt (GER) / SAT 13 JUL 2024

Time
3:31.86
8:27.55
6:15.32
5:09.36
8:39.25
8:40.28
6:24.64
5:46.32
4:19.56

Underhand Chop Stock Saw
3341 4 9 1058 (3) 10
26.27 (1) 12 DQ5
3446 (5) 8 DQ5
53.26 (7) 6 9.75 (1) 12
27.02 3) 10 DQ5
26.48 (2) 11 DQ5
DQ 1037 (20 11
5954 8 5 | 1314 (4 9
3728 6) 7 DQ6
JACQUES LEMANS

Standing Block Chop

27.75
29.40
33.21
39.15
25.10
30.44
29.90
1:06.01
42.28
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Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

19.77
14.52
19.09
18.65
15.43
20.54
20.95
27.63
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Springboard (two

boards)

1:52.14
1:17.36
1:41.25
DQ11
1:31.70
1:22.82
2:23.42
DQ2
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Hot Saw

821 2 15
DQ5
731 1) 18
855 (3) 12
DQ5
DQ5
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